Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

500500030150040

500500030200040

500500030300040

500500050150040

500500050300040

Code

LX003S015

LX003S020

LX003S030

LX005S015

LX005S030

Lever Hoist KITO LX Series

Product information

The KITO LX Series is a range of small lever hoists that is suitable for operations in limited space. The lever hoist has a freewheel safeguard
and the bottom hook is riveted in four places. Its solid aluminium housing enables a low weight of the hoist. The load can be lifted or lowered

WLL
ton

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5

0.5

in 2 mm steps due to its smooth gear mechanism.

Material: High impact aluminium housing, nickel-plated load chain in grade 10.
Marking: CE-marked, Type plate with WLL, CE-marking and serial number.
Finish: Surface treated aluminium.

Safety factor: 4:1.

Australian Standard: AS 1418.2

Lifting height Number of falls Load chain
m mm
15 1 3.2x9.0
2 1 3.2x9.0
3 1 3.2x9.0
15 1 4.3x12.0
3 1 4.3x12.0

Weight
(kg)

17

1.8

2.7

3.3



Blueprint




	Lever Hoist KITO LX Series
	Blueprint


