

Lever Hoist KITO LX Series

Product information

The KITO LX Series is a range of small lever hoists that is suitable for operations in limited space. The lever hoist has a freewheel safeguard and the bottom hook is riveted in four places. Its solid aluminium housing enables a low weight of the hoist. The load can be lifted or lowered in 2 mm steps due to its smooth gear mechanism.

Material: High impact aluminium housing, nickel-plated load chain in grade 10.

Marking: CE-marked, Type plate with WLL, CE-marking and serial number.

Finish: Surface treated aluminium.

Safety factor: 4:1.

Australian Standard: AS 1418.2

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	Load chain mm	Weight (kg)
500500030150040	LX003S015	0.25	1.5	1	3.2 x 9.0	1.7
500500030200040	LX003S020	0.25	2	1	3.2 x 9.0	1.8
500500030300040	LX003S030	0.25	3	1	3.2 x 9.0	2
500500050150040	LX005S015	0.5	1.5	1	4.3 x 12.0	2.7
500500050300040	LX005S030	0.5	3	1	4.3 x 12.0	3.3

Blueprint

